The Lamorinda Real Estate Firm People Trust

Coldwell Banker Orinda





The Beaubelle Group | 925.254.1212 | thebeaubellegroup.com Glenn Beaubelle, Kellie Beaubelle, Finola Fellner, Nancy Stryker, Lynn Molloy

Simply the Best

Coldwell Banker honors the achievements of The Beaubelle Group and Elena Hood Group as being named to Society of Excellence and Northern California Top 1%



Elena Hood Group | 925.254.3030 | orinda.com Elena Hood, Larry Hood, Lilli Rath, Kirsten Buckley

5 Moraga Way and 2 Theatre Square, Suite 117 | Orinda | ColdwellBankerHomes.com

©2017 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker@ is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company and Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real Estate Lucensees affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent Contractor Sales Associates and are not employees of NRT LLC., Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC or Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. CalBRE License #01908304.





